800-257-3872
159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
Model 567
Industrial Pressure Transducer
Gauge and Absolute Pressure
Applications
● Off-Highway
● Natural Gas Equipment

Please contact factory for
configurations not shown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code all blocks in table.
SS
P
5
6
7
 R
e
v
A
 0
4
/1
6
/0
3
Range
015P = 15 PSI 001B = 1 BAR
030P = 30 PSI 0R6B = 1.6 BAR
060P = 60 PSI 2R5B = 2.5 BAR
100P=100 PSI 004B = 4 BAR
150P = 150 PSI 006B = 6 BAR
200P = 200 PSI 010B = 10 BAR
300P = 300 PSI 016B = 16 BAR
500P = 500 PSI 025B = 25 BAR
600P = 600 PSI 040B = 40 BAR
10CP = 1000 PSI 060B = 60 BAR
15CP = 1500 PSI 100B = 100 BAR
30CP = 3000 PSI 160B = 160 BAR
40CP = 4000 PSI 250B = 250 BAR
50CP = 5000 PSI 400B = 400 BAR
60CP = 6000 PSI 500M = 500 Millibar/hPa
Model
  5671 = 567
         Pressure Fitting
J7 = 7/16-20 UNF Male
     SAE #4 (J1926-2)
G3 = G 1/4 Female
G4 = G1/2 Male
2M = 1/4-18 NPT Male
4M = 1/2-14 NPT Male
Immersible Sensors
W1 = Plastic Nose Cone
W2 = Stainless Steel Nose Cone Sink Weight
W3 = Plastic Nose Cone w/Restrictor
Physical Description (Cont’d)
Wetted Parts 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
Electrical Connection 10-6 Bayonet,  Large DIN Conn.,
IP67 Immersible Cable
Pressure Fitting See Ordering Information Below
Weight 8.8oz (250g)